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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/blixer-5-plus-400v-1-3-kw-p-21368.html

Blixer 5 Plus 400V, 1,3 kW

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Producent
Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Moc elektryczna
Pojemnos¢ - V
Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U
Marka

Zakres obrotéw

13 474,50 zt
10 954,88 zt
712055
Stalgast

500 mm

280 mm

1.3 kw

5.51

350 mm

400 vV

Robot Coupe
1500-3000 obr/min
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